

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 276 of 2026

=====

DARSHANABEN DIPAKBHAI DALAL & ORS.

Versus

ASHOK PURUSHOTTAMDAS PATEL & ANR.

=====

Appearance:

ADITI S RAOL(8128) for the Applicant(s) No. 1,2,3,4

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE MAULIK J.SHELAT

Date : 13/07/2026

ORAL ORDER

Upon a request being made by Ms. Aditi S. Raol, learned advocate for the applicants, for advancement of date of the aforesaid matter through online portal, Registry is directed to list the matter on 16.07.2026.

SHAHANAZ

(MAULIK J.SHELAT,J)